
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/14/14 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 03/05/14 Wed $25,588,276 $14,253,034 $40,000,000 $22,962,112.51 1.742 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 03/08/14 Sat $28,814,004 $30,859,497 $50,000,000 $28,184,892.90 1.774 7.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 03/12/14 Wed $26,464,444 $45,871,358 $60,000,000 $33,821,871.48 1.774 7.3% 20.6% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 03/15/14 Sat $29,767,748 $61,660,350 $70,000,000 $40,160,642.57 1.743 8.1% 27.1% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 03/19/14 Wed $27,787,666 $77,147,360 $80,000,000 $45,897,877.22 1.743 7.6% 32.6% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 03/22/14 Sat $32,149,167 $95,065,184 $100,000,000 $57,400,000.00 1.743 8.8% 38.5% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 03/26/14 Wed $33,067,323 $113,324,987 $122,000,000 $70,000,000.00 1.743 9.0% 44.1% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 03/29/14 Sat $36,971,542 $132,641,656 $144,000,000 $82,600,000.00 1.743 10.0% 49.7% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 04/02/14 Wed $39,779,989 $153,425,665 $166,000,000 $95,200,000.00 1.743 10.7% 55.1% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 04/05/14 Sat $45,844,713 $177,378,334 $196,000,000 $112,400,000.00 1.743 12.3% 60.6% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 04/09/14 Wed $60,067,784 $208,762,188 $235,000,000 $134,800,000.00 1.743 15.8% 66.8% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 04/12/14 Sat $77,936,011 $249,481,726 $300,000,000 $172,100,000.00 1.743 19.9% 73.4% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 04/16/14 Wed $169,487,259 $338,034,408 $425,000,000 $243,800,000.00 1.743 38.3% 83.6% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 04/19/14 Sat $218,220,832 $452,049,113 $600,000,000 $344,200,000.00 1.743 46.4% 91.2% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 04/23/14 Wed $593,205,406 $761,983,500 $0.00 1.743 81.6% 98.4% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 04/26/14 Sat $436,441,664 $990,012,911 $0.00 1.743 71.2% 99.5% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 04/30/14 Wed $1,186,410,812 $1,609,881,685 $0.00 1.743 96.6% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 05/03/14 Sat $698,306,663 $1,974,728,743 $0.00 1.743 86.4% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 05/07/14 Wed $1,660,975,137 $2,842,545,025 $0.00 1.743 99.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 05/10/14 Sat $907,798,661 $3,316,846,201 $0.00 1.743 92.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 05/14/14 Wed $2,159,267,678 $4,445,007,368 $0.00 1.743 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,802,570

27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/14/2014


